¥

BanklIslami Pakistan Limited
Wtgs Sheet for the month of June’ 18

Islami Bachat:
USD Saving (Monthly Average)
GBP Saving (Monthly Average)
EUR Saving (Monthly Average)

Islami Amdani Certificate (USD):
30 Days - Bullet Profit
3 Month - Bullet Profit
6 Month - Bullet Profit
1 Year - Bullet Profit

Equity

Approved by:

Team Member, Pool Management

Joro il
Section Head, Pool Management

Note:

Weighted average investment ratios are approved by management as of May 28, 2018.
Profit Sharing Ratio: Bank (Mudarib share) 50%:Customer (Rab-ul Maal share) 50%

XTI O E TR

2

Bankislami
CITIIXTTEAIANINXETGI TITE

Wtgs
0.2000
0.2000
0.2000

0.3000
0.4000
0.5000
0.6600

On pro-rata basis

Resident Shariah

oS /)&

oard Member



