BankIslami Pakistan Limited Wtgs Sheet for the month of June` 18



W-1	San course	4		- 11	Name of	
ICI	am	1 6	53	C In	3	

	wtgs
USD Saving (Monthly Average)	0.2000
GBP Saving (Monthly Average)	0.2000
EUR Saving (Monthly Average)	0.2000

Islami Amdani Certificate (USD):

30 Days - Bullet Profit	0.3000
3 Month - Bullet Profit	0.4000
6 Month - Bullet Profit	0.5000
1 Year - Bullet Profit	0.6600

Equity

On pro-rata basis

Approved by:

Team Member, Pool Management

Section Head, Pool Management

Note:

Weighted average investment ratios are approved by management as of May 28, 2018. Profit Sharing Ratio: Bank (Mudarib share) 50%:Customer (Rab-ul Maal share) 50%

Resident Shariah Board Member